
   Kate Wade (12) Ellie Sprinkmann (11) Homestead (28-0)

   BYE

*  Caroline Van Bell (12) Bryn Gonzales (9) Whitefish Bay (19-3)

*  Olivia Champagne (12) Kristina Stojadinovic (12) Oak Creek (8-6)

*  Deirdre Martin (12) Jenna Hausman (12) Tomah (9-4)

   Ellie Preboski (12) Elli Stank (10) Antigo (10-1)

   Halle Rosentreter (12) Gwen Hammond (10) Wilmot Union (7-2)

   BYE

*  Alexandra Wells (11) Emily Wermeling (12) Westosha Central (12-2)

   Emily Martin (12) Julia Cyganiak (12) Divine Savior Holy Angels (19-0)

   Emma Lo (12) Therese Raster (11) Brookfield East (11-5)

   BYE

   Katie Meyer (11) Anika Eder (11) Wausau West (7-1)

   Sophia Dekker (12) Madelyn Dziubek (11) Franklin (18-3)

   BYE

*  Natasa Pupovac (10) Katrina Briselden (12) Greendale (4-3)

   Casie Li (12) Amie Li (12) Brookfield Central (12-18)

*  Kailey Trudell (12) Maddi DeBoth (10) Mukwonago (8-9)

   Abby Miller (12) Sam Rifelj (12) Brookfield East (9-3)

   Megan Lambrecht-Scasny (12) Lauren Sobieski (11) Muskego (16-4)

   BYE

*  Maia Samuelson (10) Ava Mayer (10) New Berlin Eisenhower (13-5)

* Chloe Zabel (12) Makayla Counsell (11) Waukesha West (11-7)

   Ava Rawlings (12) Mallory Ritzman (12) Badger (0-0)

   Kira Young (11) Grace Lewis (10) Hudson (13-0)

9 Thurs. 

25 Fri. 9 a.m.

26 Fri. 9 a.m.

33 Fri. 

37 Sat. 10:30 a.m.
Lake  Genvea Tennis Club

43 Sat 1:30 p.m.
Lake Geneva Tennis Club

34 Fri. 

27 Fri. 9 a.m.

28 Fri. 9 a.m.

10 Thurs. 

11 Thurs. 

12 Thurs.

13 Thurs. 

14 Thurs.

15 Thurs. 

16 Thurs. 

1 Thurs. 10:30 a.m.

2 Thurs. 10:30 a.m.

3 Thurs. 10:30 a.m.

4 Thurs. 10:30 a.m.

2020
Champion

DIVISION 1 - DOUBLES
(Match times are approximate – players should report a

minimum of 20 minutes prior to the listed time.)Wade/Sprinkmann

Wade/Sprinkmann

6-2, 6-2

Wade/Sprinkmann

6-0, 6-0

Rosentreter/Hammond

7-6(5), 5-7, 6-3

Rosentreter/Hammond

6-2, 6-3

Dekker/Dziubek

6-4, 5-7, 7-6(3)

Rosentreter/Hammond

7-5, 6-1

Rosentreter/Hammond

6-3, 6-2

Dekker/Dziubek

6-1, 6-2

Scasny/Sobieski

6-3, 6-1

Martin/Hausman

6-2, 7-5

Rosentreter/Hammond

6-2, 6-2

Lo/Raster

6-1, 6-1

Scasny/Sobieski

6-1, 6-1

Young/Lewis

6-1, 6-3

Dekker/Dziubek

6-1, 6-1

Trudell/DeBoth

6-2, 6-3

Van Bell/Gonzales

6-1, 6-2

Martin/Hausman

Preboski/Stank

Rosentreter/Hammond

Wells/Wermeling

6-3, 2-6, 10-7

Lo/Raster

Meyer/Eder

Dekker/Dziubek

Pupovac/Briselden
6-1, 6-2

Trudell/DeBoth

Miller/Rifelj

Scasny/Sobieski

Samuelson/Mayer

6-1, 6-4

Rawlings/Ritzman

Young/Lewis

SEEDED PLAYERS

1. Wade/Sprinkmann, Homestead
2. Berther/Kopfer, Oconomowoc
3. Cady/Long, Arrowhead
4. Dekker/Dziubek, Franklin
5. Lambrecht-Scasny/Sobieski, Muskego
6. Igoni/Buckley, Nicolet
7. Dahm/Spielbauer, Divine Savior Holy Angels
8. Rosentreter/Hammond, Wilmot Union
9. Lo/Raster, Brookfield East

10. Osterman/Lorentz, Kimberly

* Special Qualifiers

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Please check tennisreporting.com for all unlisted match times.

All Thurs & Fri doubles matches played at Badger High School as long as weather conditions allow.



   Isabella Myers (11) Lexi Morgan (12) Arrowhead (10-2)

*  Lexi Opsahl (11) Danielle Rogers (11) Waunakee (0-0)

*  Ellaya Kucharski (12) Lauren Mrotek (12) Cedarburg (17-5)

   Brogan O’Flanagan (11) Rhea Warner (11) New Richmond (14-4)

   BYE

   Itu Igoni (12) Maddy Buckley (12) Nicolet (23-8)

   Sara Sowinski (12) Gretchen Lee (10) Waunakee (3-1)

*  Kaitlyn Huebner (12) Maddie Blanchard (10) Kettle Moraine (8-3)

*  Kephely Igoni (11) Emma Kappel (10) Nicolet (23-12)

*  Ava Murawski (11) Srisupraja Kandrakola (11) Kenosha Indian Trail (7-2)

   BYE

   Hannah Cady (10) Anna Long (12) Arrowhead (12-3)

   Brooke Evan (12) Lindsee Kaufman (12) Menomonie (8-8)

   Abby Osterman (11) Jean Marie Lorentz (11) Kimberly (11-1)

   Elle Edwards (12) Brooke Ellestad (12) Kimberly (11-1)

*  Carly O’Leary (10) Zoe Larson (10) Cedarburg (11-6)

   BYE

   Delanie Dahm (12) Kate Spielbauer (12) Divine Savior Holy Angels (11-9)

   Megan Griswald (11) Molly Schlosser (12) Oconomowoc (10-5)

*  Jordan Yacoub (11) Livi Boily (12) Hudson (12-2)

   

   Paige Plemel (11) Emma Smith (12) Whitefish Bay (14-7)

*  Tess Diamond (11) Jillian Diamond (11) Homestead (15-10)

   BYE

   Aubrey Berther (12) Sarah Kopfer (12) Oconomowoc (14-0)

17 Thurs. 

29 Fri. 9 a.m.

30 Fri. 9 a.m.

35 Fri. 

38 Sat. 10:30 a.m.
Lake Geneva Tennis Club 

36 Fri. 

39 Sat. 9 a.m. @ LGT

40 Sat. 9 a.m. @ LGT

28 Sat. 12 p.m. 
Lake Geneva Tennis 

31 Fri. 9 a.m.

32 Fri. 9 a.m.

18 Thurs. 

19 Thurs. 

20 Thurs. 

21 Thurs. 

22 Thurs. 

23 Thurs. 

24 Thurs. 

5 Thurs. 10:30 a.m.

6 Thurs. 10:30 a.m.

7 Thurs. 10:30 a.m.

8 Thurs. 10:30 a.m.

Third Place

Fifth Place

Loser No. 69

Loser No. 70

Loser No. 71

Loser No. 72

42 Sat. 1:30 p.m. @ LGT

Loser No. 75

Loser No. 76

Myers/Morgan

Myers/Morgan

6-2, 6-2

Igoni/Buckley

6-3, 6-4

Dekker/Dziubek

Osterman/Lorentz

Dekker/Dziubek

6-4, 6-3

Cady/Long

6-1, 6-3

Cady/Long

6-1, 6-3

Osterman/Lorentz

7-6(5), 2-6, 6-3
Wade/Sprinkmann

Scasny/Sobieski

Igoni/Buckley

Berther/Kopfer

Wade/Sprinkmann

6-4, 6-3

Berther/Kopfer

6-3, 6-0

Wade/Sprinkmann

6-2, 6-4

Cady/Long

6-0, 6-2

Osterman/Lorentz

6-1, 6-3

Berther/Kopfer

6-1, 6-4

Igoni/Buckley

6-3, 6-0

Sowinski/Lee
7-6 (2), 6-1

Cady/Long
6-0, 6-4

Osterman/Lorentz
6-0, 6-0

O’Leary/Larson
2-6, 7-5, 6-2

Griswald/Schlosser
6-7(2), 6-4, 6-1

Berther/Kopfer
6-4, 6-4

Opsahl/Rogers

Kucharski/Mrotek

6-2, 6-2

Igoni/Buckley

Sowinski/Lee

Huebner/Blanchard

Cady/Long

Evan/Kaufman

Osterman/Lorentz

O’Leary/Larson

6-0, 6-2

Dahn/Spielbauer

Griswald/Schlosser

Yacoub/Boily

Plemel/Smith

6-0, 6-4

Berther/Kopfer

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Please check tennisreporting.com for all unlisted match times.
All doubles matches played at Badger High School as long as weather conditions allow.


